Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

1 Nicholas Meredith 40
2 Bradley Pearce 41
3 Craig Hutchings 42
4 James Lanaway 43
5 James Lanaway 44
7 Macauley Beastall 45
10 Mathew Law 46
11 William Harland 47
12 Aaron Winterbourn 48
13 Aaron Winterbourn 49
14 Craig Murray 50
15 Andrea Oneill 51
16 Jon Marshall 52
17 Mathew Law 54
18 Mark Stapleton 56
20 Laura Whitford 57
22 Leanne Fisher 58
23 Jordan Mcdonough 60
24 Mathew Law 61
25 Carl Wood 62
26 Peter Liko 63
27 Sarah Perkinton 64
29 Andrea Oneill 65
30 Andrea Oneill 66
31 Charlotte Lea 67
32 Kayode Gbagba Ibrahim 68
33 Jessica Waldron 69
34 Mathew Law 70
35 Joshua Dudley 71
36 Andrea Oneill 72
37 John Costello 73
39 Jon Marshall 74

Ticket No. Name

Mathew Law
Andrea Oneill
Wilson Fisher

Michelle Woodward
Lewis King
Nicholas Meredith
Joseph Whitehouse
Nicholas Meredith
Andrea Oneill

Jon Marshall
Liam Holmes
Lee Gumbrill

Deno Maughan
Aaron Winterbourn
Paul Donald
Joe Smith

Mathew Law

Jessy Wilks
Leanne Fisher

Martin Bell

Mathew Law

Mathew Law

lan Fletcher

Neil Sullivan
Alex Horsfield
Joshua Dudley
Ethan Hindley

Densie Mair

Steve Gillan

Mathew Law
Jon Marshall

Mathew Law

75
76
78
79
80
81
83
84
87
88
91
92
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
105
106
107
109
110
111
113
114
115
116
118
119

Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 15th]

Ticket No. Name

James Wakeham
Andrea Oneill
Deno Maughan
Rob Westerman
Ramona Manukyan
Tailor Corbin
Martin Pearce
Andrea Oneill
lan Martin
Paul Donald
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
Christopher Khalfan
Mathew Law
Kirsty Bestwick
Aaron Winterbourn
Mathew Law
Maxwell Knight
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
Alex Durkin
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
Sian Gormley
Laura Shelley
Sarah Perkinton
Mathew Law
lan Martin
Joshua Dudley
Jordan Mcdonough
Daniel Payne

Rob Westerman

Total: 395

Draw: February 15, 2026 9:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 15th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

120 Scott Cameron 160 Rob Westerman 199 Tyler Foster
121 Anthony Stones 161 Andrea Oneill 200 Neil Sullivan
123 Mathew Law 164 Den Wright 203 Joe Smith
124 Aaron Winterbourn 165 Mathew Law 204 Annaleigh Woolley
125 Aaron Brown 166 Cyril Goulding 205 Mathew Law
126 Chris Rowlands 168 James Lanaway 207 Adam Hiley
127 Lee Gumbrill 170 Joe Smith 209 Kyle Maples
128 Steve Gillan 172 Mathew Law 210 Mathew Law
129 Amaziah Oneill 174 Liam Holmes 212 Connor Batt
131 Sarah Perkinton 175 lan Martin 213 Beverley Bilton
132 Mathew Law 176 Rob Westerman 214 Sophie Nazir
133 Bradley Pearce 177 Harry Voisey 215 Den Wright
136 Mathew Law 178 David Clarke 217 Toni-leanne Hancock
138 Cyril Goulding 179 Sarah Perkinton 218 Luke Everitt
139 Andrea Oneill 180 Cameron Harris 220 Mathew Law
140 Keegan Horan 181 Michael Birdsey 222 Cyril Goulding
141 Mathew Law 182 Jessica Waldron 223 Lewis James
142 Anthony Stones 183 Joshua Dudley 224 Rob Westerman
143 Mathew Law 184 Samantha Lane 225 Nicholas Meredith
144 Kylie Bell 185 James Lanaway 226 Jon Marshall
145 Daniel Smart 186 Steve Gillan 227 Daniel Salek
146 Den Wright 187 Andrea Oneill 228 Mathew Law
147 Mathew Law 188 Jon Marshall 229 Mathew Law
148 Katie Walker 189 Mathew Law 230 Peter Jones
149 Mark Wenman 190 Natalie Clayton 231 Sarah Perkinton
150 James Lanaway 191 Michael Birdsey 236 Mathew Law
151 Andrea Oneill 192 Mathew Law 237 Jordan Nicholas
152 Mathew Law 193 Andrea Oneill 239 lan Martin
153 Mathew Law 194 Alex Hutchings 240 Nicki Sheppard
155 Paul Donald 195 Liam Jones 242 Andrea Oneill
157 Scott Dowling 196 Annaleigh Woolley 243 Mathew Law
159 Deno Maughan 197 Peter Jones 244 Craig Murray

Total: 395 « Draw: February 15, 2026 9:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 5
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 15th]

Ticket No. Name

245 Mathew Law 284
246 Richard Billington 285
247 Aaron Brown 286
248 Mathew Law 287
249 Nicholas Meredith 288
252 Joseph Whitehouse 289
253 Jon Marshall 292
254 Andrea Oneill 293
255 Den Wright 295
257 Mathew Law 297
258 Mathew Law 298
259 Mark Stapleton 299
261 Stephen Walker 300
262 Charlotte Murphy 301
264 Kelly Dixon 302
265 Mathew Law 305
267 Laura Whitford 306
268 Mathew Law 307
269 Craig Murray 308
270 Nikki Stewart 310
271 Steve Gillan 311
272 Cyril Goulding 312
273 Katie Walker 314
274 Andrea Oneill 315
275 Danny Al-suliti-willis 317
276 Wilson Fisher 318
277 Marc Taylor 319
278 Jordan Dobbie 320
279 Paul Donald 322
280 Mathew Law 323
282 Andrea Oneill 324
283 Andrea Oneill 325

Jack March
Mathew Law
Jake Davies
Chris Rowlands
lan Martin
Peter Liko
Adam Bulmer
Jack Bermingham
Sacha Jacobs
Charlie Healey
Deno Maughan
Mathew Law
Michael Birdsey
Sacha Jacobs
Joe Smith
John Costello
Karl Buxton
George Bevan
Mathew Law
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill
Gareth Roberts
Lucy Kelk
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
John Costello
Katie Walker
Dale Toner
Joe Smith
Macauley Beastall
Daniel Payne

Mathew Law

326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
348
349
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
359
363
364

Mathew Law
Daniel Payne
Daniel Smart
Bradley Pearce
James Fenner
Rob Westerman
Andrea Oneill
Nicholas Meredith
Cyril Goulding
Richard Keighley
Paul Donald
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
Megan Holden
Daniel Smart
Sarah Perkinton
Aaron Winterbourn
Nicholas Meredith
Mathew Law
Mark Stapleton
Nicholas Meredith
Martin Bell
Leah Davies
Mathew Law
Mandy Stewart
Mathew Law
Adam Kett
Michael Birdsey
Nathan Balyen
Bradley Pearce
Mathew Law

Daniel Smart

Total: 395

Draw: February 15, 2026 9:30 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

365 Joseph Whitehouse 405
366 Mathew Law 407
367 Mathew Law 408
368 John Costello 409
369 Aaron Davidson 410
370 Paul Donald 411
371 Mathew Law 412
372 Bradley Pearce 413
373 Jack March 414
374 Rob Westerman 415
375 Josh White 417
376 Dominic Hes 418
377 Daniel Payne 419
378 Christopher Khalfan 420
379 Nikki Stewart 422
380 Jon Marshall 423
382 Aaron Winterbourn 424
385 Katie Walker 426
386 Craig Murray 428
387 Mathew Law 429
388 Katie Walker 430
389 Mathew Law 431
390 Wesley Odell 432
392 Natalie Morren 433
394 Andrea Oneill 434
395 Paul Donald 435
398 Sarah Perkinton 436
399 Andrea Oneill 439
400 Ben Pullinger 440
402 Mark Stapleton 441
403 Den Wright 443
404 Wilson Fisher 444

Ticket No. Name

Joshua Dudley
Steve Gillan
Rob Westerman
Mathew Law
Andrea Oneill
Paul Donald
Daniel Payne
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
Karl Buxton
Rob Westerman
Wilson Fisher
Sarah Perkinton
Tristan Taylor
Craig Murray
Andrea Oneill
Jakub Uglik
Paul Donald
Aj Hudson
Andrea Oneill
Adele Gladwin
Andrea Oneill
Michael Birdsey
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
Jon Marshall
Nathan Balyen
Steven Byrne
Faheem Musani
Wayne Edwards
Rob Westerman

445
446
447
448
449
451
453
456
457
458
459
460
461
463
464
465
467
468
469
470
471
472
475
476
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485

Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 15th]

Ticket No. Name

Craig Murray
Kirsty Goodinson
Daniel Barlow
Sarah Perkinton
Mathew Law
Wilson Fisher
Sarah Perkinton
John Costello
Paul Donald
Laura Whitford
Andrea Oneill
Rhien Spooner
lan Fletcher
Brookly Holland
Mathew Law
Aaron Winterbourn
Liam Mcniffe
Andrea Oneill
Fred Bower
Mathew Law
Dale Toner
Carl Wood
Steven Gilliland
Joseph Whitehouse
Nicola Roberts
Brad Thornton
Vicente Forde
Lucy Cunningham
Fallon Beedle
Mathew Law
Dominic Hes

Andrea Oneill

Total: 395

Draw: February 15, 2026 9:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 4, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 15th]

Ticket No. Name

486 Joe Smith
487 Jordan Mcdonough
489 Jack Mccabe
490 Nicholas Meredith
492 Martin Bell
495 Mathew Law
496 Mathew Law
497 Deno Maughan
498 Daniel Smart
499 Nicholas Meredith
500 Jon Marshall

Total: 395 « Draw: February 15, 2026 9:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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