

Ticket No.	Name
1	Nicholas Meredith
2	Bradley Pearce
3	Craig Hutchings
4	James Lanaway
5	James Lanaway
7	Macauley Beastall
10	Mathew Law
11	William Harland
12	Aaron Winterbourn
13	Aaron Winterbourn
14	Craig Murray
15	Andrea Oneill
16	Jon Marshall
17	Mathew Law
18	Mark Stapleton
20	Laura Whitford
22	Leanne Fisher
23	Jordan Mcdonough
24	Mathew Law
25	Carl Wood
26	Peter Liko
27	Sarah Perkinton
29	Andrea Oneill
30	Andrea Oneill
31	Charlotte Lea
32	Kayode Gbagba Ibrahim
33	Jessica Waldron
34	Mathew Law
35	Joshua Dudley
36	Andrea Oneill
37	John Costello
39	Jon Marshall

Ticket No.	Name
40	Mathew Law
41	Andrea Oneill
42	Wilson Fisher
43	Michelle Woodward
44	Lewis King
45	Nicholas Meredith
46	Joseph Whitehouse
47	Nicholas Meredith
48	Andrea Oneill
49	Jon Marshall
50	Liam Holmes
51	Lee Gumbrill
52	Deno Maughan
54	Aaron Winterbourn
56	Paul Donald
57	Joe Smith
58	Mathew Law
60	Jessy Wilks
61	Leanne Fisher
62	Martin Bell
63	Mathew Law
64	Mathew Law
65	Ian Fletcher
66	Neil Sullivan
67	Alex Horsfield
68	Joshua Dudley
69	Ethan Hindley
70	Densie Mair
71	Steve Gillan
72	Mathew Law
73	Jon Marshall
74	Mathew Law

Ticket No.	Name
75	James Wakeham
76	Andrea Oneill
78	Deno Maughan
79	Rob Westerman
80	Ramona Manukyan
81	Tailor Corbin
83	Martin Pearce
84	Andrea Oneill
87	Ian Martin
88	Paul Donald
91	Mathew Law
92	Mathew Law
95	Christopher Khalfan
96	Mathew Law
97	Kirsty Bestwick
98	Aaron Winterbourn
99	Mathew Law
100	Maxwell Knight
101	Mathew Law
102	Mathew Law
105	Alex Durkin
106	Mathew Law
107	Mathew Law
109	Sian Gormley
110	Laura Shelley
111	Sarah Perkinton
113	Mathew Law
114	Ian Martin
115	Joshua Dudley
116	Jordan Mcdonough
118	Daniel Payne
119	Rob Westerman

Ticket No.	Name
120	Scott Cameron
121	Anthony Stones
123	Mathew Law
124	Aaron Winterbourn
125	Aaron Brown
126	Chris Rowlands
127	Lee Gumbrell
128	Steve Gillan
129	Amaziah Oneill
131	Sarah Perkinton
132	Mathew Law
133	Bradley Pearce
136	Mathew Law
138	Cyril Goulding
139	Andrea Oneill
140	Keegan Horan
141	Mathew Law
142	Anthony Stones
143	Mathew Law
144	Kylie Bell
145	Daniel Smart
146	Den Wright
147	Mathew Law
148	Katie Walker
149	Mark Wenman
150	James Lanaway
151	Andrea Oneill
152	Mathew Law
153	Mathew Law
155	Paul Donald
157	Scott Dowling
159	Deno Maughan

Ticket No.	Name
160	Rob Westerman
161	Andrea Oneill
164	Den Wright
165	Mathew Law
166	Cyril Goulding
168	James Lanaway
170	Joe Smith
172	Mathew Law
174	Liam Holmes
175	Ian Martin
176	Rob Westerman
177	Harry Voisey
178	David Clarke
179	Sarah Perkinton
180	Cameron Harris
181	Michael Birdsey
182	Jessica Waldron
183	Joshua Dudley
184	Samantha Lane
185	James Lanaway
186	Steve Gillan
187	Andrea Oneill
188	Jon Marshall
189	Mathew Law
190	Natalie Clayton
191	Michael Birdsey
192	Mathew Law
193	Andrea Oneill
194	Alex Hutchings
195	Liam Jones
196	Annaleigh Woolley
197	Peter Jones

Ticket No.	Name
199	Tyler Foster
200	Neil Sullivan
203	Joe Smith
204	Annaleigh Woolley
205	Mathew Law
207	Adam Hiley
209	Kyle Maples
210	Mathew Law
212	Connor Batt
213	Beverley Bilton
214	Sophie Nazir
215	Den Wright
217	Toni-leanne Hancock
218	Luke Everitt
220	Mathew Law
222	Cyril Goulding
223	Lewis James
224	Rob Westerman
225	Nicholas Meredith
226	Jon Marshall
227	Daniel Salek
228	Mathew Law
229	Mathew Law
230	Peter Jones
231	Sarah Perkinton
236	Mathew Law
237	Jordan Nicholas
239	Ian Martin
240	Nicki Sheppard
242	Andrea Oneill
243	Mathew Law
244	Craig Murray

Ticket No.	Name
245	Mathew Law
246	Richard Billington
247	Aaron Brown
248	Mathew Law
249	Nicholas Meredith
252	Joseph Whitehouse
253	Jon Marshall
254	Andrea Oneill
255	Den Wright
257	Mathew Law
258	Mathew Law
259	Mark Stapleton
261	Stephen Walker
262	Charlotte Murphy
264	Kelly Dixon
265	Mathew Law
267	Laura Whitford
268	Mathew Law
269	Craig Murray
270	Nikki Stewart
271	Steve Gillan
272	Cyril Goulding
273	Katie Walker
274	Andrea Oneill
275	Danny Al-suliti-willis
276	Wilson Fisher
277	Marc Taylor
278	Jordan Dobbie
279	Paul Donald
280	Mathew Law
282	Andrea Oneill
283	Andrea Oneill

Ticket No.	Name
284	Jack March
285	Mathew Law
286	Jake Davies
287	Chris Rowlands
288	Ian Martin
289	Peter Liko
292	Adam Bulmer
293	Jack Bermingham
295	Sacha Jacobs
297	Charlie Healey
298	Deno Maughan
299	Mathew Law
300	Michael Birdsey
301	Sacha Jacobs
302	Joe Smith
305	John Costello
306	Karl Buxton
307	George Bevan
308	Mathew Law
310	Andrea Oneill
311	Andrea Oneill
312	Gareth Roberts
314	Lucy Kelk
315	Mathew Law
317	Mathew Law
318	John Costello
319	Katie Walker
320	Dale Toner
322	Joe Smith
323	Macauley Beastall
324	Daniel Payne
325	Mathew Law

Ticket No.	Name
326	Mathew Law
327	Daniel Payne
328	Daniel Smart
329	Bradley Pearce
330	James Fenner
331	Rob Westerman
332	Andrea Oneill
333	Nicholas Meredith
335	Cyril Goulding
336	Richard Keighley
337	Paul Donald
338	Mathew Law
339	Mathew Law
340	Megan Holden
341	Daniel Smart
342	Sarah Perkinton
343	Aaron Winterbourn
344	Nicholas Meredith
345	Mathew Law
346	Mark Stapleton
348	Nicholas Meredith
349	Martin Bell
351	Leah Davies
352	Mathew Law
353	Mandy Stewart
354	Mathew Law
355	Adam Kett
356	Michael Birdsey
357	Nathan Balyen
359	Bradley Pearce
363	Mathew Law
364	Daniel Smart

Ticket No.	Name
365	Joseph Whitehouse
366	Mathew Law
367	Mathew Law
368	John Costello
369	Aaron Davidson
370	Paul Donald
371	Mathew Law
372	Bradley Pearce
373	Jack March
374	Rob Westerman
375	Josh White
376	Dominic Hes
377	Daniel Payne
378	Christopher Khalfan
379	Nikki Stewart
380	Jon Marshall
382	Aaron Winterbourn
385	Katie Walker
386	Craig Murray
387	Mathew Law
388	Katie Walker
389	Mathew Law
390	Wesley Odell
392	Natalie Morren
394	Andrea Oneill
395	Paul Donald
398	Sarah Perkinton
399	Andrea Oneill
400	Ben Pullinger
402	Mark Stapleton
403	Den Wright
404	Wilson Fisher

Ticket No.	Name
405	Joshua Dudley
407	Steve Gillan
408	Rob Westerman
409	Mathew Law
410	Andrea Oneill
411	Paul Donald
412	Daniel Payne
413	Mathew Law
414	Mathew Law
415	Mathew Law
417	Karl Buxton
418	Rob Westerman
419	Wilson Fisher
420	Sarah Perkinton
422	Tristan Taylor
423	Craig Murray
424	Andrea Oneill
426	Jakub Uglík
428	Paul Donald
429	Aj Hudson
430	Andrea Oneill
431	Adele Gladwin
432	Andrea Oneill
433	Michael Birdsey
434	Mathew Law
435	Mathew Law
436	Jon Marshall
439	Nathan Balyen
440	Steven Byrne
441	Faheem Musani
443	Wayne Edwards
444	Rob Westerman

Ticket No.	Name
445	Craig Murray
446	Kirsty Goodinson
447	Daniel Barlow
448	Sarah Perkinton
449	Mathew Law
451	Wilson Fisher
453	Sarah Perkinton
456	John Costello
457	Paul Donald
458	Laura Whitford
459	Andrea Oneill
460	Rhien Spooner
461	Ian Fletcher
463	Brookly Holland
464	Mathew Law
465	Aaron Winterbourn
467	Liam Mcniffe
468	Andrea Oneill
469	Fred Bower
470	Mathew Law
471	Dale Toner
472	Carl Wood
475	Steven Gilliland
476	Joseph Whitehouse
478	Nicola Roberts
479	Brad Thornton
480	Vicente Forde
481	Lucy Cunningham
482	Fallon Beedle
483	Mathew Law
484	Dominic Hes
485	Andrea Oneill

Ticket No.	Name
486	Joe Smith
487	Jordan Mcdonough
489	Jack Mccabe
490	Nicholas Meredith
492	Martin Bell
495	Mathew Law
496	Mathew Law
497	Deno Maughan
498	Daniel Smart
499	Nicholas Meredith
500	Jon Marshall